From: Muhammad Sohail Khan / Manager Purchase and Stores @ IBA
Sent: Saturday, November 28, 2015 11:26 AM

To: Muhammad Hanif / Executive | (Purchase) @ Main Campus
Subject: FW: Item # 3: Approval for Uniform & Liveries for Security Staff

Fya,

From: Syed Jehanzeb / Asst.Manager Finance (Projects) @ Main Campus

Sent: Saturday, November 28, 2015 10:43 AM

To: Muhammad Sohail Khan / Manager Purchase and Stores @ IBA

Cc: Khalid Javed. Rishi\ Manager Security @ Main Campus; Procurement Committee; Dr. Ishrat Husain / Dean & Director @ IBA
Subject: Item # 3: Approval for Uniform & Liveries for Security Staff

Iltem # 3: Approval for Uniform & Liveries for Security Staff

Discussion: -

Decision: The committee approved the award of Tender for Uniform Security Staff on Itemized Basis to M/s M. F Brothers & M/s Hamza T
Contractor at combined amount of Rs.119,936.70/-



7 M's Hamza T Contractor & ALz Faisal Trading
e General Order Supplier Corporation
S.# Description Quantity| Rate (Rs.) |Amount(Rs.)| Rate(Rs.) |Amount(Rs.)| Rate(Rs.) |Amount(Rs.)
1 |TROUSER 30 units 1.425.00 42 750.00 760.00 22.800.00 1,660.00 49.800.00
SHIRT
2 [Name Tag (embroidered) 30 umits 945.00 28.350.00 875.00 26,250.00 1,180.00 35.400.00
Wing:
3 |T-SHIRT 30 umits 410.00 12,300.00 466.00 13,980.00 600.00 18.000.00
4 |SOCKS 30 pairs 103.00 3,090.00 350.00 10,500.00 130.00 3.900.00
BOOT / SHOES (BATA / SERVICE or
5| [P 15 pairs 108500 20977s00]  320000| 4800000] 220000  33.000.00
Black Oxford Pattern in leathpr as per client s sk A et S bl bl
Jrequirement & approval.
6 |Web Belt 15 units 240.00 3.600.00 233.00 3,495.00 300.00 4,500.00
7 |Cap 30 units 120.00 3,600.00 150.00 4.500.00 160.00 4.800.00
8 |Lanw:d 30 units 55.00 1.650.00 40.00 1,200.00 75.00 2,250.00
Total Rs. 125,115.00 Rs. 130,725.00 Rs. 151,650.00
17% GST Rs. 21,269.55 Rs. 22.223.25 Rs. 25.780.50
Total Amount Rs. 146,384.55 Rs. 15294825 Rs. 177.430.50
7 A's Hamza T Contractor &
Az AL F. Brothers General Order Supplier
Rs. 48,765.00 Rs. 53,745.00
Rs. 8,290.05 Rs.9,136.65
Rs. 57,055.05 Rs. 62,881.65
Itemized Total Rs. 102,.510.00
17% GST Rs. 17.426.70
Itemized Grand Total Amount (Inclusive of GST) Rs. 119,936.70
Attendance:

1. Dr. Nasir Touheed
2. Syed Jehanzeb




Syed Fahim uddin

Haris Quershi

Asjad Asad Siddiqui
Ahmed Ali Khan
Muhammad Sohail Khan

NoubkWw

Syed Jehanzeb
Secretary Procurement Committee



